
Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/12/2023 6:00 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Lightning Tune Squad

12/12/2023 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/13/2023 6:00 PM Graham Rec Center Knicks (Gallagher) Graham Aces

12/13/2023 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/14/2023 6:45 PM Altamahaw-Osipee Elementary ADM Aces (Wood) Hornets (Moyer)

12/14/2023 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/3/2024 6:00 PM Graham Rec Center ADM Aces (Wood) Graham Aces

1/3/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/4/2024 6:00 PM Eli Whitney Community Center Hornets (Moyer) Knicks (Gallagher)

1/4/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/8/2024 6:00 PM Ray Street Hornets (Moyer) Graham Aces

1/8/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/9/2024 6:00 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Knicks (Gallagher) Tune Squad

1/9/2024 6:45 PM Altamahaw-Osipee Elementary Lightning ADM Aces (Wood)

1/9/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:11/1/2023 2/16/2024

8u Girls Basketball - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/11/2024 6:45 PM EM Holt Tune Squad ADM Aces (Wood)

1/11/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/17/2024 6:00 PM Graham Rec Center Tune Squad Graham Aces

1/17/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/18/2024 6:00 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Hornets (Moyer) Lightning

1/18/2024 6:45 PM EM Holt Knicks (Gallagher) ADM Aces (Wood)

1/18/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/22/2024 6:00 PM Graham Rec Center Lightning Graham Aces

1/22/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/23/2024 6:00 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Hornets (Moyer) Tune Squad

1/23/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/25/2024 6:00 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Knicks (Gallagher) Lightning

1/25/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:11/1/2023 2/16/2024

8u Girls Basketball - Default


